

In the Court of the Add. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court

(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

L.A. (Ex.) Case No. –03 /2018 (R-15/18)

CNR NO-WBDD01-001799-2018

Present: Shri Nachiketa Bera ((JO CodeWB00853)

Order No-28

16-05-2024

The case is fixed for payment by Jdr./State. Dhr. and Jdr. No.-2 are files advocate haziras through their respective Ld. Advocates. Jdr./ State files a petition with a prayer for time for payment. Heard. Considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix- 22-08-2024 for filing decretal estimate and payment.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.